E
D
C
B
A
87654321
A
B

[Inch]
DIM. 'L'
[mm]
 DIM. 'L'
TOLERANCE
SCC156F-2 2 0.312 7.925
 0.010 INCH
 0.250 mm
SCC156F-3 3 0.468 11.887
SCC156F-4 4 0.624 15.850
SCC156F-5 5 0.780 19.812
SCC156F-6 6 0.936 23.774
SCC156F-7 7 1.092 27.737
SCC156F-8 8 1.248 31.699
SCC156F-9 9 1.404 35.662
SCC156F-10 10 1.560 39.624
SCC156F-11 11 1.716 43.586
 0.012 INCH
 0.300 mm
SCC156F-12 12 1.872 47.549
SCC156F-13 13 2.028 51.511
SCC156F-14 14 2.184 55.474
SCC156F-15 15 2.340 59.436
SCC156F-16 16 2.496 63.398
SCC156F-17 17 2.652 67.361
SCC156F-18 18 2.808 71.323
SCC156F-19 19 2.964 75.286
SCC156F-20 20 3.120 79.248
SCC156F-21 21 3.276 83.210
 0.016 INCH
 0.400 mmSCC156F-22 22 3.432 87.173
SCC156F-23 23 3.588 91.135
SCC156F-24 24 3.744 95.098
 0.020 INCH
 0.500 mm
SCC156F-25 25 3.900 99.060
SCC156F-26 26 4.056 103.022
SCC156F-27 27 4.212 106.985
SCC156F-28 28 4.368 110.947
SCC156F-29 29 4.524 114.910
SCC156F-30 30 4.680 118.872
Besondere Merkmale
SPECIAL FEATURES
SYMBOL Anzahl
NO.